
Sl.No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

Occasion 

New Year's Day 

Fateha Doaz Daham 

Netaji's birth day 

Saraswati Puja 

Republic Day 

Mahashivratri 

Doljatra 

Good Friday 

May Day 

Bengali New Year's day 

RabindraJayanti 

Buddha Purnima 

Id-UI-Fitar 

Independence Day 

RakhiPurnima 

Janmastami 

Id-U-Zoha 

Gahdhi Birthday 

Mahalaya 

PUJA VACATION 

Maharam 

CHAKDAHA COLLEGE 

Jagadhatri Puja 

X-Mas Day 

Holiday List for the year-2015 

Guru Nanak Birthday 

Summer RecesS 

Principal's discretion 

Winter Recess 

Month 

January 

January 

January 

January 

March 

January 24,25 

April 

April 

May 

February 17 

May 

May 

July 

August 

August 

September 

September 

College Foundation Day November 

October 

October 

October 

Date 

01 

November 

04 

December 

23 

26 

05 

03 

15 

01 

09 

18 

15 

29 

05 

25 

02 

12 

24 

21 

25 

25 

Day 

Thursday 

State Govt. Holidays 

Sunday 

Friday 

6th March (Friday) Holi 

Sat., Sun 

Monday 

Tuesday 

Thursday 

Friday 

Wednesday 

Friday 

Saturday 

19th October to 13th November 

(23 working days except Sundays) 

Saturday 

Saturday 

Saturday 

Saturday 

Saturday 

Friday 

Monday 

Saturday 

Saturday 

Wednesday 

Friday 

May 18-June 30 

Total 

26th December to 31* December 

(5 Days except Sunday) 

12th January (Monday) Vivekananda's Birthday 

No. of day(s) 

14th April (Tuesday) B.R. Ambedkar's Birthday 

14th November (Saturday) Children's Day 

01 

00 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

00 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

00 

00 

01 

01 

01 

05 

48 

06 

Autkefeaked 

CMAKDA!IA COLLECT 



S..No 

1 

2 

6 

7 

10 

4 Republic Day 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

Occasion 

New Year's Day 

Fateha Doaz Daham 

Netaji's birth day 

Saraswati Puja 

Mahashivratri 

Doljatra 
Chaitra Sankrnti, Charak 

Good Friday 

Bengali N. Year's day 

May Day 

Rabindralayanti 

Buddha Purnima 

Id-UI-Fitar 

RakhiPurnima 

Holiday List for the year-2014 

Janmastomi 

Independence Day 

Mahalaya 

CHAKDAHA COLLEGE 

Gahdhi Birthday 

Id-U-Zoha 

PUJA VACATION 

Jagadhatri Puja 

Maharam 

Guru Nanak Birthday 

X-Mas Day 

College Foundation Day 

Principal's discretion 

Winter Recess 

Summer RecesS 

Month 

January 

February 

March 

April 

May 

July 

August 

September 

October 

October 

November 

December 

Date 

May- June 

December 

01 

14 

23 

26 

04,05 

27 

16, 17 

14 

15 

18 

01 

09 

14 

29 

10 

15 

SEPT -0CT. 30 - 25 

17 

23 

02 

06 

01 

04 

06 

21 

25 

16-30 

26-31 

Day 

Wednesday 

Tuesday 

Thursday 

Sunday 

Tues, Wed. 

Thursday 
Sun, Mon. 

Monday 

Tuesday 

Friday 

Thursday 

Friday 

Wednesday 

Tuesday 

Sunday 

Friday 

Sunday 

Tuesday 

Thursday 
Tue - Sat. 

Monday 

Saturday 

Tuesday 

Thursday 

Friday 

Thursday 

Total 

Fri - Mon. 

Fri - Wed. Aukenheat 

No. of day(s) 

rincipal 

00 

01 

01 

00 

02 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

00 

01 

00 

01 

00 

23 

00 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

48 

46 

06 

CHAKDAliA COLEGE 



SI.No 

1 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

Occasion 

Netaji's birth day 

Republic Day 

FatehaDoazDaham 

Saraswati Puja 

Mahashivratri 

Doljatra 

Good Friday 

ChaitraSankrnti, Charak 

May Day 

Bengali N. Year's day 

RabindraJayanti 

ld-UI-Fitar 

RakhiPurnima 

Independence Day 

Janmastomi 

Holiday List for the year-2013 

Gahdhi Birthday 

Mahalaya 

ld-U-Zoha 

CHAKDAHA COLLEGE 

Maharam 

PUJA VACATION 

Guru Nanak Birthday 

X-Mas Day 

College Foundation Day 

Principal's discretion 

Summer Recess 

Winter Recess 

Month 

Janury 

February 
March 

April 

May 

August 

October 

November 

Date 

December 

23 

25 

26 

15,16 

10 

27, 28 

29 

14 

15 

01 

09 

15 

21 

28 

02 

4 

OCT -NOV. 10 -5th 

06 

14 

17 

21 

25 

May - June 16- 30 

Day 

Wednesday 

Friday 

Saturday 

Fri, Sat. 

Sunday 

Wed,Thu. 

Friday 

Sunday 
Monday 

Wednesday 

Thursday 

Thursday 

Thursday 

Wednesday 

Wednesday 

Wednesday 

Friday 

Tuesday 
Thu - Tue. 

Thursday 

Sunday 
Thursday 

Wednesday 

Total 

2013 

2013 

No. of day(s) 

Autentieti 

01 

01 

00 

02 

00 

02 

01 

00 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

23 

01 

00 

01 

01 

05 

48 

46 

06 

rincipal 
CHAKDALA COLLEGS 

December 26 - 31 



SI.No 

1 

2 

3 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

Occasion 

New Year's Day 

PausParbon 

Netaj's birth day 

Republic Day 

Saraswati Puja 

FatehaDoazDaham 

Shivratri 

Doljatra 

Good Friday 

ChaitraSankrnti 

May Day 

Bengali New Year's day 

Buddha Purnima 

RabindraJayanti 

RakhiPurnima 

Janmashtami 

Independence Day 

Id-U-Fitar 

Gandhi's Birth Day 

Mahalaya 

PUJA VACATION 

Id-U-Zoha 

Jagaddhatri Puja 

Holiday List for the year-2012 

Muharam 

CHAKDAHA COLLEGE 

Christmas Day 

Guru Nanak's Birthday 

Summer Recess 

Principal's discretion 

Winter Recess 

Month 

January 

January 

January 

January 

January 

February 

February 
March 

April 

April 

April 

May 

May 

May 

August 

August 

College Foundation Day November 

August 

August 

October 

October 

October 

November 

November 

November 

Date 

December 

01 

15 

23 

26 

28,29 

05 

20 

08,09 

06 

13 

14 

01 

06 

08 

02 

OCT- NOV. 20h to 17th 

09 

15 

20 

02 

15 

27 

21 

22 

25 

28 

25 

Day 

Sunday 

Sunday 

Monday 

Thursday 
Sat. & Sun 

Sunday 

Monday 

Thurs &Fri 

Friday 

Friday 

Saturday 

Tuesday 

Sunday 

Tuesday 

Thursday 

Thursday 

Wednesday 

Monday 
Tuesday 

Monday 

Sat. to Sat. 

Saturday 

Wednesday 

Thursday 

Sunday 

Wednesday 

Tuesday 

Total 

May 15th to June 30th 

No. of day(s) 

December 26 to Deceyber 31 Authenh 

00 

00 

01 

01 

01 

00 

01 

02 

01 

01 

01 

01 

00 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

24 

01 

01 

01 

00 

01 

01 

05 

48 

Principal 
CHAKDHA COLLEGB 



Sl.No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

16 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

Occasion 

28 

New Year's Day 

PausParbon 

Netaji's birth day 

Republic Day 

Saraswati Puja 

17 Independence Day 

FatehaDoazDaham 

Shivratri 

Doljatra 

ChaitraSankrnti 

Bengali New Year's day 

Good Friday 

May Day 

RabindraJayanti 
Buddha Purnima 

RakhiPurnima 

Janmashtami 

ld-UI-Fitar 

Mahalaya 

Gandhi's Birth Day 

PUJA VACATION 

Jagaddhatri Puja 

Guru Nanak's Bithday 

Id-U-Zoha 

College Foundation Day 

Muharam 

Holiday List for the year-2011 

Christmas Day 

Summer Recess 

CHAKDAHA COLLEGE 

Christmas Holidays and 
Principal's Discretion 

Month 

January 

JanuaryY 

January 

January 
February 
February 

March 

March 

April 

April 

April 

May 

May 

May 

August 

August 

August 

August 

September 

October 

October 

November 

November 

November 
November 

December 

December 

December 

Date 

01 

15 

23 

26 

08,09 

16 

02 

19,20 

14 

15 

22 

01 

09 

17 

13 

15 

22 

31 

27 

02 

3rd to 29h 

04 

10 

21 

07 

06 

25 

Day 

26-31 

Saturday 

Saturday 

Sunday 

Wednesday 
Tues & VWednesday 

Wednesday 

Wednesday 

Sat. & Sunday 

Thursday 

Friday 

Friday 

Sunday 

Monday 

Tuesday 

Saturday 

Monday 

Monday 

Wednesday 

Tuesday 

Sunday 

Mon to Saturday. 

Friday 

Thursday 

Monday 

Monday 

Tuesday 

Sunday 

Total 

May 16th to June 30th 

Autthensated 

Principal 

No. of day(s) 

88|8888888888888888 

8 

S8|8 

8 
8|8|Y 

00 

00 

00 

01 

02 

01 

01 

00 

01 

01 

00 

01 

00 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

24 

01 

01 

01 

CHAKDAHA COLLEG# 

01 

01 

00 

43 

48 



SI.No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

Occasion 

Saraswati Puja 

Netaji's birth day 

Republic Day 

13 RakhiPurnima 

Shivratri 

FatehaDoazDaham 

Doljatra 

Good Friday 

ChaitraSankrnti 

Bengali New Year's day 

May Day 

RabindraJayanti 

Independence Day 

Janmashtami 

Id-UI-Fitar 

Gandhi's Birth Day 

Mahalaya 

PUJA VACATION 

Jagaddhatri Puja 

Id-U-Zoha 

Guru Nanak's Birthday& 
College Foundation Day 

Muharam 

Christmas Day 

Summer Recess 

kdar 

CHAKDAHA COLLEGE 

Holiday List for the year-2010 
Month 

January 

January 

January 

February 

February 
February &March 

April 

April 

April 

May 

May 

August 

August 

September 

September 

October 

October 

OCT- NOV. 

November 

November 

November 

December 

December 

Date 

20,21 

23 

26 

12 

27 

28 &1 

02 

14 

15 

01 

09 

15 

24 

01 

11 

02 

07 

13th to gh 

15 

17 

21 

17 

25 

Day 
Wednesday and Thursday 

Saturday 

Tuesday 

Friday 

Saturday 

Sunday & Monday 

Friday 

Wednesday 

Thursday 

Saturday 

Sunday 

Saturday 

Tuesday 

Wednesday 

Saturday 

Saturday 

Thursday 

Wed-Mon 

Monday 

Wednesday 

Sunday 

Friday 

Saturday 

Total 

May 16th to June 30th 
Aukenticated 

No. of day(s) 

Principal 
CHAKDAHA COLLEGR 

02 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

00 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

23 

01 

01 

00 

01 

01 

43 



SI.No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

aca 

ak 

Occasion 

Muharam 

Netaji's birth day 

Republic Day 

Saraswati Puja 

Shivratri 

FatehaDoazDahanm 

Doljatra 

Good Friday 

Bengali New Year's day 

May Day 
Buddha Purnima& 

Rabindralayanti 
Janmashtami 

Independence Day 

Mahalaya 

ld-UI-Fitar 

PUJA VACATION 

Guru Nanak's Birthday 

ld-U-Zoha 

Christmas Day 

Muharam 

Principal's Discretion 

CHAKDAHA COLLEGE 

Summer RecesS 

Holiday List for the year-2009 

Month 

January 

January 

January 

January 

February 

March 

March 

April 

April 

May 

May 

August 

August 

College Foundation Day November 

September 

September 

November 

November 

December 

Date 

December 

08 

23 

26 

31 

01 

10 

11, 12 

10 

15 

0 

09 

SEPT -OCT. 24th to 20ch 

13 

15 

18 

21 

02 

21 

28 

25 

28 

Day 

Thursday 

Friday 

Monday 

Saturday 

Sunday 

Tuesday 

Wednesday & Thursday 

Friday 
Wednesday 

Friday 

Saturday 

Thursday 

Saturday 

Friday 

Monday 

Thurs-Tues 

Monday 

Saturday 

Saturday 

Friday 

Monday 

Total 

May 16th to June 30th 
Authenticated 

No. of day(s) 

Principal 
CHAKDAHA COLLECR 

01 

01 

01 

01 

00 

01 

02 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

23 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

05 

48 
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