Holiday List for the year-2015

SI.No	Occasion	ay List for th	Date	Day	No. of day(s)	
1	New Year's Day	January	01	Thursday	01	
2	Fateha Doaz Daham	January	04	Sunday	00	
	Netaji's birth day	January	23	Friday	01	
3	Saraswati Puja	January	24,25	Sat., Sun	01	
4	Republic Day	January	26	Monday	01	
5	Mahashivratri	February	17	Tuesday	01	
6	Doljatra	March	05	Thursday	01	
7	Good Friday	April	03	Friday	01	
8	Bengali New Year's day	April	15	Wednesday	01	
9		May	01	Friday	01	
10	May Day	May	09	Saturday	01	
11	RabindraJayanti	May	-	-	00	
12	Buddha Purnima	July	18	Saturday	01	
13	Id-Ul-Fitar	August	15	Saturday	01	
14	Independence Day	August	29	Saturday	01	
15	RakhiPurnima	September	05	Saturday	01	
16	Janmastami	September	25	Saturday	01	
17	Id-U-Zoha	October	02	Friday	01	
18	Gahdhi Birthday	October	12	Monday	01	
19	Mahalaya	October		tober to 13 th Noven	nber	
20	PUJA VACATION		23 work	ing days except Sur	ndays)	
21	Maharam	October	24	Saturday	00	
22	Jagadhatri Puja	-	-	-	00	
23	College Foundation Day	November	21	Saturday	01	
24	Guru Nanak Birthday	November	25	Wednesday	01	
25		December	25	Friday	01	
26					05	
27				Total =	48	
28				May 18– June 30		
29		26 th December to 31 st December 06 (5 Days except Sunday)				
		State Gov	/t. Holid	ays		

12th January (Monday) Vivekananda's Birthday

6th March (Friday) Holi

14th April (Tuesday) B.R. Ambedkar's Birthday

14th November (Saturday) Children's Day

Anthornated

Holiday List for the year-2014

SI.No	Occasion	Month	Date	Day	No. of day(s)
1	New Year's Day	January	01	Wednesday	00
2	Fateha Doaz Daham		14	Tuesday	01
3	Netaji's birth day	"	23	Thursday	01
4	Republic Day	"	26	Sunday	00
5	Saraswati Puja	February	04,05	Tues, Wed.	02
6	Mahashivratri	"	27	Thursday	01
7	Doljatra	March	16, 17	Sun, Mon.	01
8	Chaitra Sankrnti, Charak	April	14	Monday	01
9	Bengali N. Year's day	"	15	Tuesday	01
10	Good Friday	n	18	Friday	01
11	May Day	May	01	Thursday	01
12	RabindraJayanti	"	09	Friday	01
13	Buddha Purnima	"	14	Wednesday	01
14	Id-Ul-Fitar	July	29	Tuesday	01
15	RakhiPurnima	August	10	Sunday	00
16	Independence Day	"	15	Friday	01
17	Janmastomi	"	17	Sunday	00
18	Mahalaya	September	23	Tuesday	01
19	Gahdhi Birthday	October	02	Thursday	00
20	PUJA VACATION	SEPT – OCT.	30 - 25	Tue – Sat.	23
21	Id-U-Zoha	October	06	Monday	00
22	Jagadhatri Puja	November	01	Saturday	01
23	Maharam	"	04	Tuesday	01
24	Guru Nanak Birthday	"	06	Thursday	01
25	College Foundation Day	"	21	Friday	01
26	X-Mas Day	December	25	Thursday	01
27	Principal's discretion				05
				Total =	48
28	Summer Recess	May - June	16 - 30	Fri – Mon.	46
29	Winter Recess	December	26 - 31	Fri - Wed.	06

Authenter

Holiday List for the year-2013

SI.No	Occasion	Month	Date	Day	No. of day(s)
1	Netaji's birth day	Janury	23	Wednesday	01
2	Fateha Doaz Daham	"	25	Friday	01
3	Republic Day	"	26	Saturday	00
4	Saraswati Puja	February	15,16	Fri, Sat.	02
5	Mahashivratri	March	10	Sunday	00
6	Doljatra	"	27, 28	Wed,Thu.	02
7	Good Friday	"	29	Friday	01
8	ChaitraSankrnti, Charak	April	14	Sunday	00
9	Bengali N. Year's day	"	15	Monday	01
10	May Day	May	01	Wednesday	01
11	RabindraJayanti	"	09	Thursday	01
12	Id-Ul-Fitar	August	8	Thursday	01
13	Independence Day	"	15	Thursday	01
14	RakhiPurnima	"	21	Wednesday	01
15	Janmastomi	"	28	Wednesday	01
16	Gahdhi Birthday	October	October 02 Wedi		01
17	Mahalaya	"	4	Friday	01
18	Id-U-Zoha	"	06	Tuesday	01
19	PUJA VACATION	OCT - NOV.	10 -5th	Thu – Tue.	23
20	Maharam	November	14	Thursday	01
21	Guru Nanak Birthday	"	17	Sunday	00
22	College Foundation Day	"	21	Thursday	01
23	X-Mas Day	December	25	Wednesday	01
24	Principal's discretion				05
25				Total =	48
26	Summer Recess	May - June	16 - 30	2013	46
27	Winter Recess	December	26 - 31	2013	06

Authentication



Holiday List for the year-2012

SI.No	Occasion	Month	Date	Day	No. of day(s)		
1	New Year's Day	January	01	Sunday	00		
2	PausParbon	January	15	Sunday	00		
3	Netaji's birth day	January	23	Monday	01		
4	Republic Day	January	26	Thursday	01		
5	Saraswati Puja	January	28,29	Sat. & Sun	01		
6	FatehaDoazDaham	February	05	Sunday	00		
7	Shivratri	February	20	Monday	01		
8	Doljatra	March	08,09	Thurs &Fri	02		
9	Good Friday	April	06	Friday	01		
10	ChaitraSankrnti	April	13	Friday	01		
11	Bengali New Year's day	April	14	Saturday	01		
12	May Day	May	01	Tuesday	01		
13	Buddha Purnima	May	06	Sunday	00		
14	RabindraJayanti	May	08	Tuesday	01		
16	RakhiPurnima	August	02	Thursday	01		
17	Janmashtami	August	09	Thursday	01		
18	Independence Day	August	15	Wednesday	01		
19	Id-Ul-Fitar	August	20	Monday	01		
20	Gandhi's Birth Day	October	02	Tuesday	01		
21	Mahalaya	October 15		Monday	01		
22	PUJA VACATION	OCT - NOV.	20th to 17th	Sat. to Sat.	24		
23	Id-U-Zoha	October	27	Saturday	01		
24	College Foundation Day	November	21	Wednesday	01		
25	Jagaddhatri Puja	November	22	Thursday	01		
26	Muharam	November	25	Sunday	00		
27	Guru Nanak's Birthday	November	28	Wednesday	01		
28	Christmas Day	December	25	Tuesday	01		
29	Principal's discretion				05		
	-			Total =	48		
	Summer Recess	May 15 th to June 30 th					
-	Winter Recess	December 26 to December 31					

Authentha Du

Holiday List for the year-2011

SI.No	Occasion	Month	Date	Day	No. of day(s)
1	New Year's Day	January	01	Saturday	00
2	PausParbon	January	15	Saturday	00
3	Netaji's birth day	January	23	Sunday	00
4	Republic Day	January	26	Wednesday	01
5	Saraswati Puja	February	08,09	Tues & Wednesday	02
6	FatehaDoazDaham	February	16	Wednesday	01
7	Shivratri	March	02	Wednesday	01
8	Doljatra	March	19,20	Sat. & Sunday	01
9	ChaitraSankrnti	April	14	Thursday	00
10	Bengali New Year's day	April	. 15	Friday	01
11	Good Friday	April	22	Friday	01
12	May Day	May	01	Sunday	00
13	RabindraJayanti	May	09	Monday	01
14	Buddha Purnima	May	17	Tuesday	00
16	RakhiPurnima	August	13	Saturday	01
17	Independence Day	August	15	Monday	01
18	Janmashtami	August	22	Monday	01
19	Id-Ul-Fitar	August	31	Wednesday	01
20	Mahalaya	September	27	Tuesday	01
21	Gandhi's Birth Day	October	02	Sunday	00
22	PUJA VACATION	October	3rd to 29th	Mon to Saturday.	24
23	Jagaddhatri Puja	November	04	Friday	01
24	Guru Nanak's Birthday	November	10	Thursday	01
25	College Foundation Day	November	21	Monday	01
26	Id-U-Zoha	November	07	Monday	01
27	Muharam	December	06	Tuesday	01
28	Christmas Day	December	25	Sunday	00
				Total =	43
	Summer Recess		May 1	L6 th to June 30 th	
	Christmas Holidays and Principal's Discretion	December	26-31	renticated	48

Anthemen Con

Holiday List for the year-2010

Sl.No	Occasion	Month	Date	Day	No. of day(s)
1	Saraswati Puja	January	20,21	Wednesday and Thursday	02
2	Netaji's birth day	January	. 23	Saturday	01
3	Republic Day	January	26	Tuesday	01
4	Shivratri	February	12	Friday	01
5	FatehaDoazDaham	February	27	Saturday	01
6	Doljatra	February &March	28 & 1	Sunday & Monday	01
7	Good Friday	April	02	Friday	01
8	ChaitraSankrnti	April '	14	Wednesday	01
9	Bengali New Year's day	April	15	Thursday	01
10	May Day	May	01	Saturday	01
11	RabindraJayanti	May	09	Sunday	00
12	Independence Day	August	15	Saturday	01
13	RakhiPurnima	August	24	Tuesday	01
14	Janmashtami	September	01	Wednesday	01
15	Id-Ul-Fitar	September	11	Saturday	01
16	Gandhi's Birth Day	October	02	Saturday	01
17	Mahalaya	October	07	Thursday	01
18	PUJA VACATION	OCT - NOV.	13th to 8th	Wed-Mon	23
19	Jagaddhatri Puja	November	15	Monday	01
20	Id-U-Zoha	November	17	Wednesday	01
21	Guru Nanak's Birthday& College Foundation Day	November	21	Sunday	00
22	Muharam	December	17	Friday	01
23	Christmas Day	December	25	Saturday	01
				Total =	43
	Summer Recess		May	16 th to June 30 th	

Authenticated



Holiday List for the year-2009

SI.No	Occasion	Month	Date	Day	No. of day(s)	
1	Muharam	January	08	Thursday	01	
2	Netaji's birth day	January	23	Friday	01	
3	Republic Day	January	26	Monday	01	
4	Saraswati Puja	January	31	Saturday	01	
5	Shivratri	February	01	Sunday	00	
6	FatehaDoazDaham	March	10	Tuesday	01	
7	Doljatra	March	11, 12	Wednesday & Thursday	02	
8	Good Friday	April	10	Friday	01	
9	Bengali New Year's day	April	15	Wednesday	01	
10	May Day	May	01	Friday	01	
11	Buddha Purnima& RabindraJayanti	May	09	Saturday	01	
12	Janmashtami	August	13	Thursday	01	
13	Independence Day	August	.15	Saturday	01	
14	Mahalaya	September	18	Friday	01	
15	Id-Ul-Fitar	September	21	Monday	01	
16	PUJA VACATION	SEPT -OCT.	24th to 20th	Thurs-Tues	23	
17	Guru Nanak's Birthday	November	02	Monday	01	
18	College Foundation Day	November	21	Saturday	01	
19	Id-U-Zoha	November	28	Saturday	01	
20	Christmas Day	December	25	Friday	01	
21	Muharam	December	28	Monday	01	
22	Principal's Discretion				05	
				Total =	48	
	Summer Recess	May 16 th to June 30 th				

Authenticated

